ESTABLISHED 1918
Ltd t/a KWV

Warshay Investments -

PO Box ‘528, Suider Paarl, 7646
HmHmwwodm. 021 - 8073%11
Nmmw No. : 2012/018792/07
. _Vat Reg No: 4110261833
_ "FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
31.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
roland

KWV Order Number:
110872140
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight : 4,696.400kg

QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 ON‘nﬁoHMmmmm®x$<.nO.Nﬂ
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800043 {700022102
900170 {700022373
900190 |[700022105
900097 700022372
900186 {700024490
901032 (700025233
901259 [700023189
900131 {700025436
900136 {700025440
901074 {700022126
e L
HHWRmeuw mﬂmmﬁH.

! ...quQMmNH$

i
|
‘ i
i
i
1

KWV 3¥r
KWV 3Y¥r
KWV 5¥Yr
KWV 5Yr

01d Brandy 12x750ml
01d Brandy 12x200ml
0ld Brandy 12x750ml
014 Brandy 12x200ml

“11,793.40
561.24 -
9]

2,007.96
592.20 :

1,793.40 71,736.00

H

KWV 10Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
Hooch Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml)

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2022
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml

Ponchos:
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Tequila: Coffee . 6x750m
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3,295.56
258.92

1,683.

6,023.

1,776
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9,886.68
9,321.12

258.92
413.82
362.52

“1:1,469.34
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561.24 11,224.80
2,007.96 40,159.20
592.20 | - 11,844.00
3,295.56 65,911.20
258.92 62,140.80
258.92 10,356.80
413.82 4,138.20
362.52 3,625.20

1

+469.34 22,040.10

1,553.

620.
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3,306

52
73

.78
.02

82,496.40

'12,908.52

46,183.08
13,620.60
75,797.88
71,461.92
11,910.32

4,758.93

4,168.98

5,346.12

Delivered by
Liquor wﬂﬁamﬂ‘bnﬂumjx,
.wo HILLCLIMB ROAD

.| MAHOGANY RIDGE .,

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
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Depot Signature

For Receipt WHOB oﬂwnoamﬂ

Signature:
Daté: :
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Bank Details:

Payment Terms:
f . L z.ms,m" Warshay
30 days from mnmnmamnnm Due Bank:.
. . FNB

Cheque Acc

Investments (Pty)
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